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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

2/11/25 Tuesday Parrish Preseason Tournament Away TBD 

2/13/25 Thursday Parrish Preseason Tournament Away TBD 

2/19/25 Wednesday Lakewood Ranch Home 6:00pm 

2/20-22/25 Thus-Sat Parrish JV tournament TBD TBD 

2/25/25 Tuesday Sarasota Home 6:00pm 

2/26/25 Wednesday Braden River Home 6:00pm 

3/3/25 Monday Riverview Home 6:00PM 

3/6/25 Thursday Charlotte Away 6:00pm 

3/10/25 Monday Palmetto Away 5:00/ 7:00pm 

3/11/25 Tuesday North Port Home 5:00/ 7:00pm 

3/25/25 Tuesday Lakewood Ranch Away 6:00pm 

3/27/25 Thursday Palmetto Home 6:00pm 

3/28/25 Friday Hardee Away 7:00pm 

4/1/25 Tuesday Riverview Away 6:00pm 

4/2/25 Wednesday Braden River Away 6:00pm 

4/4/25 Friday Sarasota Away 7:00pm 

4/7/25 Monday Lemon Bay Home 7:00pm 

4/8/25 Tuesday North Port Away 5:00/ 7:00pm 

4/10/25 Thursday St. Pete Away 4:00pm 

4/14/25 Monday Saint Stephens (JV) Away 4:00pm 

4/15/25 Tuesday East Lake Home 6:00pm 

4/17/25 Thursday Hardee Home 7:00pm 

4/21/25 Monday Port Charlotte Home 7:00pm 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


